Hose & Hose Assemblies
Complete hose data specification sheets are available upon request.
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718

 Special Features: •  Ozone resistance, UV stabilised, antistatic copper wire, abrasion value max: 70mm³
•  Minimum cut length of 5 mtrs, charges apply for cutting hose.
Muff Couplings
AC07
Size
(mm)
Hose OD
(mm)
Working Pres-
sure
Total
Length
(mm)
Aluminium Cast Iron
PSI MPa Part No. Price $ Part No. Price $
50 69-71 150 1.03 96 MCA050 447.82 MCC051 525.76
75 102-104 150 1.03 112 MCA075 510.82 MCC076 i 592.03
100 125-129 150 1.03 160 MCA100 815.50 MCC101 848.34
125 152-157 150 1.03 174 MCA125 924.04 MCC126 i 986.14
150 180-184 150 1.03 190 MCA150 928.33 MCC150 1211.94
200 234-238 150 1.03 245 MCA200 1396.49 MCC201 1817.80
250 284-290 150 1.03 295 MCA250 2769.26 MCC251 i 2878.12
300 343-349 150 1.03 342 MCA300 3624.75 MCC301 i 3635.61
 Application: Designed to be used with Muff Coupling Hose (A800)
 Materials : Available in Aluminium AC601 and Grey Cast Iron
 Design: Flange available in Table D, Table E and ANSI
configurations